BRIGHT ANGELS SCHOOL

TENTATIVE PLAN SESSION 2023-2024 |
e | APRIL-2023 i -

e T 0 0 assion
03/04/2023 Monday School Begins / House Distributions
04/04/2023 Tuesday Holiday Mahaveer Jayanti
07/04/2023 Friday Holiday Good Friday
13/04/2023 Thursday Opening Address by Director Sir Co-Ordinated by
Mr. Ashish (VI to IX, XI)
14-15/04/2023 Fri -Sat Holidays Ambedkar Jayanti/Baisakhi

19/04/2023 Wednesday | Inter House Quiz Competition Up to XII,
s Conservation of Water

| 2-22/064/2023 | Fri-Sat | Holidays Jumat ul Wida/Eid ul Fitr

| 24/04/2023 Monday Inter House Hindi Debate Competition Up to XI,

Quiz Competition & Hindi Wr'rking Competition.
26/04/2023 Wednesday | Tying the shoe-lace (Getting Ready For School),
The - Knots/Table Manners/Guest Receiving/
Phone Receiving/Patient Visit/Sick Visit/
Hospital Mourning (Death) Class | to XII

163
b 27/04/2023 Thursday Inter House Hindi Hand Writing Competition (I to V)
I Maths Standard and Basic Class IX and X (Selection)
i 28/04/2023 Friday | Inter House Painting Competition Up to Xl

: 29/04/2023 Saturday | PTM bl

L i e er Bl R

MAY - 2023

05/05/2023 Fridsy | Holiday Buddha Purnima e
08/05/2023 Monday | unit Test PG to XIi = e B
12/05/2023 Friday

Inter House Group Dance Competiti
Photograph PG to Xil '
16/05/2023 Tuesday Inter House Kabaddi Cor
17/05/2023 Wednesday | Inter House Kabaddi ¢
20/05/2023 Saturday |P.T.M. '




- DATE

27/07/2023
28/07/2023
29/07/2023

03/08/2023

10/08/2023
11/08/2023

12/08/2023

15/08/2023
17/08/2023
19/08/2023
- 23/08/2023
29-30/08/2023

05/09/2023
06/09/2023
07/09/2023
08/09/2023
13/09/2023
14/09/2023
15/09/2023
16/09/2023
19/69/2023
27/09/2023
28/09/2023

02/10/2023
03/10/2023
- 06/10/2023

s

2023

JAY

Thursay
Friday

Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Wednesday
Tue / Wed

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Mon to Sat

&

Inter House Foatbhall Competition VI-Vii|

JULY - 2023

Inter House Fuotball umpelition IX ta Xl

Tree Plantation / One Child One Plant Campaign
 Holiday Muharram

AUGUST - 2023

Inter House Debate Competition Upto X1

Inter House Colouring Competition/Rangoli Competitio
Inter House Moral Story Telling Competition

(Primary Class | to V)

Inter House Moral Story Telling Competition

(Ethical Indian Society)

Independence Day Celebration

Inter House Elocution

Holiday Haryali Teej ,

Fit India Movement/Play Presentation | to V

Holidays Onam and Raksha Bandhan
EPTEMBER 2023

Teacher's Day Celebration

Holiday Janmashtami

Inter House Athletics Boys IX to XII

Inter House Athletics Girls Upto X1l

Inter House Volley Ball Competition Boys Vi to VIII
Inter House Volley Ball Competition Boys IX to XII
Inter House Volley Ball Competition Girls IX to XII
Inter House Basket ball Competition Boys IX to XII
Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi

Inter House Kho-Kho Competition Girls & Boys Uptp XII ;
Holiday Eid-e-Milad g

OCTOBER 2023

Gandhi Jayanti
Wildlife Environment uuiz{vquntag:’l(h_a_ﬁq Day

Half Yearly Examinations




DA

_ Mon & Tue
 fh e B OCTOBER - 2023 _
25/10/2023 | Wednesday | CBSE Tehri Green Olympiad
% ] 2710/2023 Friday Inter House Basket Ball Competition Girls Upto XII
i | 281072023 Saturday | Holiday Valmiki Jayanti
F | | 30/10/2023 Monday Pre-Board Exams (X & XII) Begins
31/10/2023 Tuesday National Unity Day
P e NOVEMBER - 2023
1 02/1/2023 Thursday Sahodaya Kho-Kho Competition Boys Upto XII
04/1/2023 Saturday Inter House Cricket Competition Boys IX to XII
1 05/11/2023 Sunday Inter House Cricket Competition Boys IX to XII
\ | os/m/2023 Monday | Sahodaya Volley Ball Competition Boys VI to VIll /
Uttrakhand State Day Celebration
09/11/2023 Thursday Inter House Badminton Girls VI to XII
113t015/1/2023 | MontoWed | Holidays Diwali
1 19/1/2023 Sunday Scholarship Test
20/1/2023 Monday Inter House Table Tennis Competition Girls IX to XI
24/1/2023 Friday Inter House Table Tennis Competition Boys IX to XII
27/11/2023 Monday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti
28/11/2023 Tuesday GK Competition / Fitness Week Celebration

DECEMBER - 2023

01/12/2023

Friday Unit Test Il (PG to VIII)
04/12/2023 Monday Pre-Board Il Exam (X and XI| Began)
16/12/2023 Saturday Founder’s Day Celebrations
19/12/2023 Tuesday Sports Day/Cultural Competition Week
20/12/2023 Wednesday | Greeting Card Competition/Moral Story Cumpetitiu!
22/12/2023 Friday Christmas Day Celebrations PG to Vil
23/12/2023 Saturday PTM (Followed by Winter Vacation Upto 15 Januat
25/12/2023 Monday Holiday Christmas
28/12/2023 Thursday | Farewell Party XI|

|  Friday Good Luck Party x




 04/02/2024

06/02/2024
12/02/2024
14/02/2024
28/02/2024

02/03/2024

04/04/2024

Sunday

Tuesday

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday

Common Aptitude Test

Submission of Badges and Sashes by Students
Final Examinations Starts IX & XI

Holiday Vasant Panchmi

Report Card Distribution IX & XI

MARCH - 2024

Opening Address by Director Sir Co-Ordinated by
Ashish Sir X and XII

Final Examinations PG to VIII

Holiday Maha Shiv Ratri

Report Card Distribution of Final Exams PG to VIII
New Admission Entrance Test

Holiday Good Friday

APRIL - 2024
School Reopens For Session 2024-25

Principal :
Affiiation Ne, 3530233 )¢
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